C/W R.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED
W Nuts TIFFANY N 2/20/2018
W APIM MODULE TIFFANY N 11/5/2018
C LATCH PC Y 1/4/2019
C BUMPER PC N 4/16/2019
C HOUSING KIT PC N 4/23/2019
C CABLE PC N 7/1/2019
C DEFLECTOR PC N 7/1/2019
C LINK PC N 7/1/2019
w WIRE PC N 9/13/2019
C CYLINDER PC N 9/16/2019
C BRAKE LINING Darla N 9/27/2019
C SERP BELT PC N 10/1/2019
C CAPACITOR PC N 10/4/2019
C COVER PC N 10/15/2019
C TUBE PC N 10/22/2019
C OIL PAN PC N 11/18/2019
C LEVER PC N 11/20/2019
C REINFORCEMENT PC N 11/23/2019
C LEVER PC N 12/11/2019
C SWITCH PC N 12/13/2019

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

Please pla




DATE ARRIVED

DATE CUST NOTIFIED

APPT DATE

TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF

COST $

RETURN TO OE

DATE

2/22/2018 2/23/2018 N/A 886 5.27 3/24/2018
11/16/2018 11/17/2018 N/A 619 398.17 12/16/2018
1/18/2019 1/19/2019 N/A 556 34.3 2/17/2019
4/18/2019 4/19/2019 N/A 466 6.25 5/18/2019
4/25/2019 4/26/2019 N/A 459 22.3 5/25/2019

7/3/2019 7/4/2019 N/A 390 49.17 8/2/2019

7/3/2019 7/4/2019 N/A 390 37.94 8/2/2019

7/2/2019 7/3/2019 N/A 391 33.64 8/1/2019
9/17/2019 9/18/2019 N/A 314 33.97 10/17/2019
9/19/2019 9/20/2019 N/A 312 140.72 10/19/2019
9/30/2019 10/1/2019 N/A 301 31.41 10/30/2019
10/3/2019 10/4/2019 N/A 298 29.6 11/2/2019
10/7/2019 10/8/2019 N/A 294 18.88 11/6/2019
10/17/2019 10/18/2019 N/A 284 23.86 11/16/2019
10/24/2019 10/25/2019 N/A 277 35.61 11/23/2019
11/20/2019 11/21/2019 N/A 250 42.93 12/20/2019
11/21/2019 11/22/2019 N/A 249 172.06 12/21/2019
11/26/2019 11/27/2019 N/A 244 24.41 12/26/2019
12/13/2019 12/14/2019 N/A 227 167.6 1/12/2020
12/14/2019 12/15/2019 N/A 226 10.58 1/13/2020

1318.67

iur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are entel

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed




PUT IN STOCK DATE Andre Christmas, N367 Ford Lincoln

2/22/2018 7/27/2020
11/16/2018
1/18/2019
4/18/2019
4/25/2019

7/3/2019

7/3/2019

7/2/2019
9/17/2019
9/19/2019
9/30/2019
10/3/2019
10/7/2019
10/17/2019
10/24/2019
11/20/2019
11/21/2019
11/26/2019
12/13/2019
12/14/2019

‘ed into column "J"




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

