

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
W	Nuts	TIFFANY	N	2/20/2018
W	APIM MODULE	TIFFANY	N	11/5/2018
C	LATCH	PC	Y	1/4/2019
C	BUMPER	PC	N	4/16/2019
C	HOUSING KIT	PC	N	4/23/2019
C	CABLE	PC	N	7/1/2019
C	DEFLECTOR	PC	N	7/1/2019
C	LINK	PC	N	7/1/2019
W	WIRE	PC	N	9/13/2019
C	CYLINDER	PC	N	9/16/2019
C	BRAKE LINING	Darla	N	9/27/2019
C	SERP BELT	PC	N	10/1/2019
C	CAPACITOR	PC	N	10/4/2019
C	COVER	PC	N	10/15/2019
C	TUBE	PC	N	10/22/2019
C	OIL PAN	PC	N	11/18/2019
C	LEVER	PC	N	11/20/2019
C	REINFORCEMENT	PC	N	11/23/2019
C	LEVER	PC	N	12/11/2019
C	SWITCH	PC	N	12/13/2019

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

**PLEASE POST THE
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
2/22/2018	2/23/2018	N/A	886	5.27	3/24/2018
11/16/2018	11/17/2018	N/A	619	398.17	12/16/2018
1/18/2019	1/19/2019	N/A	556	34.3	2/17/2019
4/18/2019	4/19/2019	N/A	466	6.25	5/18/2019
4/25/2019	4/26/2019	N/A	459	22.3	5/25/2019
7/3/2019	7/4/2019	N/A	390	49.17	8/2/2019
7/3/2019	7/4/2019	N/A	390	37.94	8/2/2019
7/2/2019	7/3/2019	N/A	391	33.64	8/1/2019
9/17/2019	9/18/2019	N/A	314	33.97	10/17/2019
9/19/2019	9/20/2019	N/A	312	140.72	10/19/2019
9/30/2019	10/1/2019	N/A	301	31.41	10/30/2019
10/3/2019	10/4/2019	N/A	298	29.6	11/2/2019
10/7/2019	10/8/2019	N/A	294	18.88	11/6/2019
10/17/2019	10/18/2019	N/A	284	23.86	11/16/2019
10/24/2019	10/25/2019	N/A	277	35.61	11/23/2019
11/20/2019	11/21/2019	N/A	250	42.93	12/20/2019
11/21/2019	11/22/2019	N/A	249	172.06	12/21/2019
11/26/2019	11/27/2019	N/A	244	24.41	12/26/2019
12/13/2019	12/14/2019	N/A	227	167.6	1/12/2020
12/14/2019	12/15/2019	N/A	226	10.58	1/13/2020

1318.67

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed

PUT IN STOCK DATE	Andre Christmas, N367 Ford Lincoln
2/22/2018	7/27/2020
11/16/2018	
1/18/2019	
4/18/2019	
4/25/2019	
7/3/2019	
7/3/2019	
7/2/2019	
9/17/2019	
9/19/2019	
9/30/2019	
10/3/2019	
10/7/2019	
10/17/2019	
10/24/2019	
11/20/2019	
11/21/2019	
11/26/2019	
12/13/2019	
12/14/2019	

ed into column "J"